
3282 Galley_Melisa_ETDC-
Template+PATIKALA.pdf

by indonesia etdc

Submission date: 10-Jun-2025 11:52AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2695930392

File name: 3282_Galley_Melisa_ETDC-Template_PATIKALA.pdf (431.2K)

Word count: 6238

Character count: 41077



1

1

1

29



14

26

28

46



17

38

42

47



1

11

14

39

44



1

1

11

16

24

33

40



34

41

48

49

50



30

36



23

25

45



1

32

35

37



1

20

27

31

43



1

1

3

4

9

10

13

15

18

19

21

22



1

2

5

6

7

8

12



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12

3282 Galley_Melisa_ETDC-Template+PATIKALA.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.yp3a.org
Internet Source

alejournal.com
Internet Source

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ilomata.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Asia Pacific University College of
Technology and Innovation (UCTI)
Student Paper

journal.gmpionline.com
Internet Source

jurnal.kominfo.go.id
Internet Source

jurnal.intekom.id
Internet Source

repository.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

east-ventures-reports.s3.ap-southeast-
1.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

journal.hasbaedukasi.co.id



<1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Internet Source

journal.stekom.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unwaha.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Al Azhar Indonesia
Student Paper

ejournal.baleliterasi.org
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

www.60menit.com
Internet Source

lib.lemhannas.go.id
Internet Source

www.rctiplus.com
Internet Source

www.templegatepolytechnic.com
Internet Source

jurnal.ut.ac.id
Internet Source

nova.grid.id
Internet Source

proceeding.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

www.govserv.org
Internet Source

www.kaskus.co.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Kadek Wika Arinata, Shan Savera, Iftha
Nikmatul Khasanah, Marsya Aqila Prastowo et
al. "Pengembangan Media Sosial Instagram
dan TikTok sebagai Sarana Branding dan
Edukasi di BSI Kabupaten Tangerang", Jurnal
Nasional Pengabdian Masyarakat, 2025
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

artikelpendidikan.id
Internet Source

binus.ac.id
Internet Source

dianarossofficialfanclub.com
Internet Source

id.berita.yahoo.com
Internet Source

jalurmobilindah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal-inais.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

rsandipermana.blogspot.com
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

ukinstitute.org
Internet Source

uns.ac.id
Internet Source

uny.ac.id
Internet Source

www.bankrakyat.com.my
Internet Source

www.msn.com
Internet Source

www.repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

www.tupperware.co.id
Internet Source

Titin Yulianti, Afri Yudamson, FX Arinto
Setyawan, Hery Dian Septama, M Komarudin.
"PEMBUATAN RUNNING TEXT BERBASIS
ARDUINO DENGAN KONEKASI BLUETOOTH
UNTUK MENINGKATKAN IPTEKS KARANG
TARUNA DESA PADANG CERMIN", Sakai
Sambayan Jurnal Pengabdian kepada
Masyarakat, 2020
Publication

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


